LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1800018 LASSEN COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAT T

NON PROP-20
01 260 $8,773.43 $142_35- $177.66 $320.01-
02 260 $8,259.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $17,032.72 $142.35- $177.66 $320.01-

PROP-20
01 260 $0.00 $153.10 $191.22 $38.12-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $153.10 $191.22 $38.12-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $8,773.43 $10.75 $368.88 $358.13-
02 $8,259.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $17,032.72 $10.75 $368.88 $358.13-

A1864089 BIG VALLEY JOINT UNIFIED T

NON PROP-20
01 232 $7,828.60 $236.82- $158.52 $395.34-
02 232 $7,369.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $15,198.43 $236.82- $158.52 $395.34-
PROP-20
01 232 $0.00 $123.09 $170.63 $47 .54~
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $123.09 $170.63 $47.54-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $7,828.60 $113.73- $329.15 $442.88-
02 $7,369.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $15,198.43 $113.73- $329.15 $442.88-
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RUN DATE 03/10/2010
TIME 09:14:59

PAID
AMOUNT

$8,631.08
$8,259.29
$16,890.37

$153.10
$153.10

$8,784.18
$8,259.29
$17,043.47

$7,591.78
$7,369.83
$14,961.61

$123.09
$123.09

$7,714.87
$7,369.83
$15,084.70



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1864105 JANESVILLE UNION ELEMENT
NON PROP-20
01 453 $15,286.02
02 453 $14,390.23
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $29,676.25
PROP-20
01 453 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $15,286.02
02 $14,390.23
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $29,676.25

A1864113 JOHNSTONVILLE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 221 $7,457.42
02 221 $7,020.40
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $14,477.82
PROP-20
01 221 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $7,457.42
02 $7,020.40
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $14,477.82

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
ARY T
$81.31 $309.54 $228.23-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$81.31 $309.54 $228.23-
$307.33 $333.17 $25.84-
$307.33 $333.17 $25.84-
$388.64 $642.71 $254.07-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$388.64 $642.71 $254.07-
T

$999.17- $151.01 $1,150.18-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$999.17- $151.01 $1,150.18-
$21.94 $162.54 $140.60-
$21.94 $162.54 $140.60-
$977.23- $313.55 $1,290.78-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$977.23- $313.55 $1,290.78-
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$15,367.33
$14,390.23
$29,757.56

$307.33
$307.33

$15,674.66
$14,390.23
$30,064.89

$6,458.25
$7,020.40
$13,478.65

$21.94
$21.94

$6,480.19
$7,020.40
$13,500.59



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTION
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1864139 LASSEN UNION HIG
NON PROP-20
01 1,030 $34,756.
02 1,030 $32,719.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $67,475.
PROP-20
01 1,030 $0.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $34,756.

02 $32,719.

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $67,475.
A1864162 RAVENDALE-TERMO
NON PROP-20

01 7 $236.

02 7 $222.

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $458.
PROP-20

01 7 $0.

02 7 $0.

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $236.
02 $222.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $458.

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
ED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

H T

31 $3,198.48- $703.81 $3,902.29-
51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
82 $3,198.48- $703.81 $3,902.29-
00 $281.92 $757.54 $475.62-
00 $281.92 $757.54 $475.62-
31 $2,916.56- $1,461.35 $4,377.91-
51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
82 $2,916.56- $1,461.35 $4,377.91-
ELEMENTARY T

20 $223.26- $4.78 $228.04-
36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
56 $223.26- $4.78 $228.04-
00 $22.92- $5.14 $5.14-
00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
00 $22.92- $5.14 $5.14-
20 $246.18- $9.92 $233.18-
36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
56 $246.18- $9.92 $233.18-
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$31,557.83
$32,719.51
$64,277.34

$281.92
$281.92

$31,839.75
$32,719.51
$64,559.26

$12.94
$222.36
$235.30

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $12.94
- $222.36
- $235.30



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1864170 RICHMOND ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 214 $7,221.21
02 214 $6,798.03
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $14,019.24
PROP-20
01 214 $0.00
02 214 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $7,221.21
02 $6,798.03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $14,019.24

A1864188 SHAFFER UNION

NON PROP-20
01 281 $9,482.06
02 281 $8,926.39
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $18,408.45

PROP-20
01 281 $0.00
02 281 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $9,482.06
02 $8,926.39
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $18,408.45

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$1,983.35- $146.22 $2,129.57-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,983.35- $146.22 $2,129.57-
$103.91- $157.39 $157.39-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$103.91- $157.39 $157.39-
$2,087.26- $303.61 $2,286.96-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,087.26- $303.61 $2,286.96-
T

$3,337.30- $192.01 $3,529.31-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,337.30- $192.01 $3,529.31-
$226.78- $206.67 $206.67-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$226.78- $206.67 $206.67-
$3,564.08- $398.68 $3,735.98-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,564.08- $398.68 $3,735.98-
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$5,237.86
$6,798.03
$12,035.89

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $5,237.86
- $6,798.03
- $12,035.89

$6,144.76
$8,926.39
$15,071.15

- $0.00

- $0.00

- $6,144.76
- $8,926.39
- $15,071.15



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1864196 SUSANVILLE
NON PROP-20
01 1,204 $40,627.76
02 1,204 $38,246.88
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $78,874.64
PROP-20
01 1,204 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $40,627.76
02 $38,246.88
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $78,874.64

A1864204 WESTWOOD UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 280 $9,448.31
02 280 $8,894.62
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $18,342.93
PROP-20
01 280 $0.00
02 280 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $9,448.31
02 $8,894.62
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $18,342.93

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$329.82- $822.71 $1,152.53-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$329.82- $822.71 $1,152.53-
$749.55 $885.52 $135.97-
$749.55 $885.52 $135.97-
$419.73 $1,708.23 $1,288.50-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$419.73 $1,708.23 $1,288.50-
T

$3,995.39- $191.32 $4,186.71-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,995.39- $191.32 $4,186.71-
$308.51- $205.93 $205.93-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$308.51- $205.93 $205.93-
$4,303.90- $397.25 $4,392.64-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,303.90- $397.25 $4,392.64-
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$40,297.94
$38,246.88
$78,544.82

$749.55
$749.55

$41,047.49
$38,246.88
$79,294.37

$5,452.92
$8,894.62
$14,347.54

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $5,452.92
- $8,894.62
- $14,347.54



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1875036 FORT SAGE UNIFIED

NON PROP-20
01 205 $6,917.51 $985.50 $140.07 $845.43
02 205 $6,512.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,429.64 $985.50 $140.07 $845.43

PROP-20
01 205 $0.00 $255.96 $150.77 $105.19
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $255.96 $150.77 $105.19

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $6,917.51 $1,241.46 $290.84 $950.62
02 $6,512.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $13,429.64 $1,241.46 $290.84 $950.62

A1891032 RAVENDALE-TERMO CHARTER SCHOOL

NON PROP-20
01 8 $269.95 $873.67 $5.46 $868.21
02 8 $254.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $524.08 $873.67 $5.46 $868.21

PROP-20
01 8 $0.00 $112.88 $5.88 $107.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $112.88 $5.88 $107.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $269.95 $986.55 $11.34 $975.21
02 $254.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $524.08 $986.55 $11.34 $975.21

ACCOUNTS
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PAID
AMOUNT

$7,903.01
$6,512.13
$14,415.14

$255.96
$255.96

$8,158.97
$6,512.13
$14,671.10

$1,143.62
$254.13
$1,397.75

$112.88
$112.88

$1,256.50
$254.13
$1,510.63



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

LASSEN COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1895320
NON PROP-20
01 212
02 212
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 212
02 212

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$7,153.72
$6,734.50
$13,888.22

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A1895399
NON PROP-20
01 457
02 457
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 457

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$7,153.72
$6,734.50
$13,888.22

WESTWOOD CHARTER SCHOOL

$15,421.00
$14,517.29
$29,938.29

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$15,421.00
$14,517.29
$29,938.29

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

LONG VALLEY CHARTER SCHOOL

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$1,872.44- $144.
$0.00 $0.
$1,872.44- $144.
$91.57- $155.
$0.00 $0.
$91.57- $155.
$1,964.01- $300.
$0.00 $0.
$1,964.01- $300.
$2,933.28 $312.
$0.00 $0.
$2,933.28 $312.
$661.33 $336.
$661.33 $336.
$3,594.61 $648.
$0.00 $0.
$3,594.61 $648.
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78
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$5,281.
$6,734.
$12,015.

- $0.
- $0.
- $0.

- $5,281.
- $6,734.
- $12,015.

$18,354.
$14,517.
$32,871.

$661.
$661.

$19,015.
$14,517.
$33,532.
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1895633 DIAMOND MOUNTAIN CHARTER HIGH
NON PROP-20
01 48 $1,619.71 $1,892.
02 48 $1,524.79 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,144.50 $1,892.
PROP-20
01 48 $0.00 $201.
02 48 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $201.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $1,619.71 $2,094.
02 $1,524.79 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,144.50 $2,094.

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

46-

46-

67-

67-

13-

13-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$32.

$32.

$35.

$35.

$68.

$68.

79

79

30

30

09

09

ADA

$1,652.
$272.
$1,925.

$35.

$35.

$1,687.
$272.
$1,960.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

50-
75-
25-

30-

30-

80-

55-
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RUN DATE 03/10/2010
TIME 09:14:59

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$272.75- $0.00
$0.00 $1,252.04
$0.00 $1,252.04
$201.67- $0.00
$201.67- $0.00
$201.67- $0.00
$474 .42~ $0.00
$201.67- $1,252.04
$201.67- $1,252.04



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

LASSEN COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 5,112
02 5,112

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20
01 5,112
02 1,042

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$172,499.
$162,390.

$334,889.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$172,499.
$162,390.

$334,889.

21

59

00
00

00

21
38

59

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$13,337.
$0.

$13,337.

$1,711.
$0.

$1,711.

$11,625.
$0.

$11,625.

08-

08-

74
00

74

34-
00

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$3,493.
$0.

$3,493.

$3,759.
$0.

$3,759.

$7,252.
$0.

$7,252.

NT

03

03

73
00

73

76
00

76

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$16,557.36-
$272.75-

$16,830.11-

$1,092.63-
$0.00

$1,092.63-

$17,649.99-
$272.75-

$17,922.74-

PAGE -
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ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$272.
$0.

$0.

$955.
$955.

$955.

$1,228.
$955.

$955.

75-

00

36-
36-

36-

11-
36-

36-

TIME 09:14

PAID
AMOUNT

$159,434.
$162,117.

$321,552.

$2,667.
$0.

$2,667.

$162,101.
$162,117.

$324,219.
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
LASSEN COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES
B1864147 LASSEN
NON PROP-20
01 1,613 $54,429.05
02 1,613 $51,239.39
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $105,668.44
PROP-20
01 1,613 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $54,429.05
02 $51,239.39
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $105,668.44

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$26,560.

$26,560.

$4,331.
$4,331.

$30,891.
$0.
$30,891.

52

52

15
15

MASTER REGISTER
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
LASSEN COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES
COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL
NON PROP-20
01 1,613 $54,429.05
02 1,613 $51,239.39
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $105,668.44
PROP-20
01 1,613 $0.00
02 0 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $54,429.05
02 $51,239.39

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $105,668.44

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

LASSEN COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 6,725
02 6,725

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 6,725
02 1,042

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
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STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$13,223.44 $4,595.21 $8,900.98
$0.00 $0.00 $272.75-
$13,223.44 $4,595.21 $8,628.23
$6,042.89 $4,946.06 $2,052.19
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$6,042.89 $4,946.06 $2,052.19
$19,266.33 $9,541.27 $10,953.17
$0.00 $0.00 $272.75-

$19,266.33 $9,541.27 $10,680.42
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